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Office Order

Ref.No: SU/267/2024-25 Date: 6t December 2024

The University Grievance Redressal Committee (UGRC) is reconstituted with the

following members as per the Guidelines.

z:; Name Designation E-mail ID

1 | Prof. Saroj Kanta Misra Chairperson drsaroj@silicon.ac.in

2 | Prof.Pradipta Ku Mohapatra Member Secretary | registrar@silicon.ac.in

3 | Prof.Ramaprasad Panda Member ramprasad@silicon.ac.in
4 | Prof.Prayad Prasad Mishra Member prayag@silicon.ac.in

5 | Prof.Sudhansu Ku Pati Member sudhansu@silicon.ac.in
6 | Dr.Anita Mohanty Member anita@silicon.ac.in

7 | Ms.Rupa Kanungo "Member rupa.kanungo@silicon.ac.in
8 | Mr.Gopal Chandra Sahoo Member : gopal@silicon.ac.in

9 | Mr.Chandrajit Swain | Member chandrajit@silicon.ac.in
10 | Mrs.Biplabini Mahakud L Member | biplabini@silicon.ac.in
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Prof. Pradipta Moha tra
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